GULLYRACING
20 Agosto 2018
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ELENCO GIRI 1° TURNO
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PIAZZA Rosario
VANELLI Giovanni
BOSAGLIA Rudy
BUFO Andrea
VILLANOVA Stefano
BLANCATO Giuseppe
VILLANOVA Alessandro
MAZZEI Luca

SOAVE Alessandro
MICHELI Franco
IANNELLI Andrea
MAFFEIS Matteo
CONFORTI Matteo
TROMBINI Paolo
MANTOVANI Danilo
DALLASERRA Roberto
GOOD Year Adam
RODELLA Roby
PANZIERA Matteo
ZARBO Andrea
ZACCARIA Gianluca
PERSONA Marco
FARINA Diego
MANIGRASSO Edoardo
MARAN Enrico
DESIATO Massimiliano
SBROZZERI Fulvio
CORTINOVIS Mauro
GRASSI Marco

MELFI Salvatore
MARGUTTI Luca
PEZZOTTA Giancarlo
GELORMINI Alessandro
CROSATO Thomas
DAMIANO Rocco
BENSAADI Daniele
RUSSI Alessandro
TOMASI Tiziano
MEREGHETTI Gianluca
CIANNI Francesco
BEGHELLI Gabriele
SANA Andrea
COLOMBARI Marcello
D'ARINO Maurizio
NUCERA Salvatore
MORONI Davide
COSTA Fabrizio
BORTOLOTTO Marco
BOMBARDIERI Giovanni
BERNARDI Manuel
VEROLLA Davide
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TEMPO

2'05.587
2'06.139
2'06.282
2'06.949
2'07.149
2'07.195
2'07.354
2'07.463
2'07.581
2'07.693
2'08.174
2'08.297
2'08.393
2'08.525
2'09.219
2'09.364
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2'09.804
2'09.828
2'10.019
2'10.100
2'10.281
2'10.412
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2'10.688
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2'11.541
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2'11.874
2'12.488
2'12.901
2'13.278
2'13.678
2'13.777
2'13.780
2'13.867
2'13.871
2'14.116
2'14.636
2'14.709
2'15.084
2'15.308
2'15.412
2'15.494
2'15.537
2'16.841
2'17.424
2'21.033
2'24.438

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/7 150.349
0.552 4/5 149.692
0.695 5/6 149.522
1.362 6/7 148.736
1.562 4/5 148.502
1.608 3/5 148.449
1.767 1/1  148.263
1.876 5/6 148.137
1.994 4/5 148.000
2.106 6/7 147.870
2.587 4/6 147.315
2.710 4/5 147174
2.806 4/7 147.064
2.938 12 146.913
3.632 5/6 146.124
3.777 1/2  145.960
3.919 1/7  145.800
4.217 3/4 145.465
4.241 4/5 145.438
4.432 1/6 145.224
4.513 4/5 145.134
4.694 11 144,932
4.825 3/7 144.787
4.919 5/6 144.683
5.101 5/6 144.481
5.503 5/7 144.038
5.557 5/6 143.979
5.688 5/6 143.835
5.954 3/7 143.544
6.165 2/5 143.314
6.287 4/5 143.182
6.901 4/5 142518
7.314 1/4 142.075
7.691 5/6 141.673
8.091 3/4  141.249
8.190 3/7 141.145
8.193 2/3 141.142
8.280 2/4 141.050
8.284 1/3  141.046
8.529 1/4 140.788
9.049 1/4 140.244
9.122 3/6 140.168
9.497 4/5 139.779
9.721 4/6 139.548
9.825 3/5 139.441
9.907 1/6 139.356
9.950 5/6 139.312
11.254 3/4 137.984
11.837 1/3  137.399
15.446 3/4 133.883
18.851 3/5 130.727
ORA FINE (
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini



